

002

à.

<u>ت</u> د ۲

(((H10000269012 3)))

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must end with the words "Lin	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2393 E.F. Griffin Road	2393 E.F. Griffin Road
artow, FL 33830	Bartow, FL 33830
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or a
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of A
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of a s of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of a s of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address W. I	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of A s of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address W. I 239 B	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of a s of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address W. I 239 B	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of a s of the registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated linited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page1of2 (((H10000269012 3)))

003

 $\odot$ 

10

, 1753 - 12

္ဘာ  $\tilde{\omega}$  1 -

# (((H10000269012 3)))

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Milton Heching	
	2393 E.F. Griffin Road	
	Bartow, FL 33830	
MGRM	Bella Heching	
	2393 E.F. Griffin Road	
	Bartow, FL 33830	
MGRM	Moshe Heching	
	2393 E.F. Griffin Road	
	Bartow, FL 33830	
MGRM	Aliza Heching	
	2393 E.F. Griffin Road	
	Bartow, FL 33830	
(Use attachment if necessary)	SEE ATTACHED RIDER	As 5

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: AL 6.1 (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior -SSEE. 124-45 to or 90 days after the date of filing.) ഗ

# **REOUTRED SIGNATURE:**

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Robert Worthington Jr., Authorized Person

Typed or printed name of signee

**Filing Fees:** 

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of States (Optional)

#### Page 2 of 2

(((H10000269012 3)))

### 12/15/2010 10:16 FAX 215 977 9386

, **.** .

# M BURR KEIM CO

# (((H10000269012 3)))

# Rider to The Articles of Organization

### of

# HECHING FL1, LLC

- MGRM Ezra Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Elisha Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Leora Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Talia Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Chaggai Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Amos Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Robert Aberman 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Aviva Aberman 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Jack Aberman 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Zachary Aberman 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Benjamin Aberman 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830
- MGRM Izzy Aberman 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830

ZOID DEC 15 M & 34 SECILETARY OF STATE . 1

(((H10000269012 3)))

2004

•

•

005

(((H10000269012 3)))

MGRM Hannah Aberman 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830

MGRM

David Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830

MGRM Elysse Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, Fl 33830

MGRM Sara Heching 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830

MGRM Elliot Polak 2393 E.F. Griffin Road Bartow, FL 33830

MGRM Devorah Polak 2393 B.F. Griffin Road Bartow, Fl 33830

2010 DEC ÷. + any  $\overline{\sigma}$ t " SEE PERMI Зę <u>.</u> କ୍ WB M يي 20-